" to nearest gal.)

SEQUENGENO:" |- - STATE OF MARYLAND - "~ 'ﬁIg‘SA'\Q(EP&F}TEQALJ\ISELEEISSSSM'JJEETDEgV'TH'N
. s J(DENVUSEONLY) | " WELL COMPLETION.REPORT . - e
- R “FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY . - -
- (THiS NOMBER IS TO BE PUNGHED® . . |- Yo | i I
"+fINCOLS 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) L . " PLEASEPRNTORTYPE . | NUMBER f f , ;’ ‘
. ST/COUSEONLYe R L : PERM'TNO
*| BATEReceived 3 DATE WELL'COMPLETED - POt bl Depthof Well : ,@ ~_FROM “PERMIT TO DRILLWELL | ",
[T J'“H I!Iil"zlﬁlflfﬂ I 221 #4al | I?F’;,‘ L |i/|<ﬁ| zlel-loRlr bl
s 7 1 T : (10 NEA?EST,FOOT)‘ : : " 28 29 B30 3132 33 34 '35 .36 Or.
.| owKER . T" AA '_TM( R : o S ' 'T' A ASEARED S |
| STREET ORRFD___ P lefﬁﬁ?”fefw f’m“ /ff'rSt e TowN {"’/f/m u,;/'f/" ST wrn
SUBDIVISION __ZSkAs% ) fopeen i 777 . SECTION_ . - . LOT_ /Vz/’w ’QUK'“"My
CWELLLOG - - o ", . GROUTING RECORD RECORD o - .C 3 s §Uﬁ/’LY
) Not required for driven wells . . = . _“A‘WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED - - GROUTED }: ] L4 . T )
"STATE THE KIND.OF FORMATIONS . -~ | “(Cifcle Appropriate Box) . - L T uvpiNG TEST
. PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR DEPTH, .~ |' TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL : oo PUMPNGTEST
| THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 18 . 1; HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)
foEScRPTION TS ~ T FEET oy CEM‘EVNT BENTONITE CLAY B.
addilonal sheels f needed) [FROM T T0 | besit | ko, oF pAGe" % 4 No.oF POUNDS-:._ ®_| - PUMPING RATE (gal. per min: H-.

GALLONS OF WATER * - 4 ¢/ LT :
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nedrdst foot) - . MEZE‘SF?EUPSE&PTSG RA'LE i ,;1 5 /iuf"

C’i’» «-,if{," o from f}l l | ' l ft tol -{lzjl = l l !ft, ' WATER- LEVEL (distance from land surface)
: = L. 4B TOP ' 54 fBOTIOM- 58
) . (enter O |f from surface) : BEFORE PUMPING ) ....

“casing '+ CASING RECORD ; . v -

types ‘ WHENPUMPING»

" insert :
STEEL CONCRETE ‘TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) LT

"( appropriate ' ‘
: alr i IEDlston .turbme

code
below
. E s . ) A N . s PLASTIC OTHER T2t - . e i
: o - : S F A o~ other+
i L SRR - R o MAIN Nommal drameter - Total depth Centr|fuga| rotary ‘ m (describe

q
1

22 25

]

CASING- - top (main) pasmg of. maln casung a7 below)
TYPE y(nea(es‘t inch) . - (nearest foot) . . - e
P _i, B or= B — - ,'.Jet 2l§_‘submersuble o
N IR A P . S m-f»/ e
<60 . 61 - : T U e )
. : E‘: = OTHER CASING (if. used) "’ o : :
Ic- ©7 o diamieter - depth (féet) . BT i
c R L grom ;toﬂ o _ - PUMP INSTALLED - 1
A : . . \ DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP ~-YES (NO 3
15 : “(CIRCLE) (YESorNO) . - =+ = N
N ‘ Ll T IF.DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION"
~.. ]G S T MY T 1 | - MUST BE-:COMPLETED FOR A ALL WELLS I
e YPe SCREENRECORD .- . . | %SEF}IF”&“&%H’SSETALLED' e
-oropenhole T — ——l —. ; R ) s
Jme B BR).EO | pastelgn s L)
- ( appropriate $TEEL BRASS “.- OPEN o -

code |
below:

' OLE - | capaciTy: -
. .GALLONS PER MINUTE .....
’ N - .- R - S a e PLASTIC OTHER ,‘ - (to nearest ga||0n) N '
LT R T C AT 2 —1--PUMP HORSE POWER"‘"- L 3
B | | s 7 <7l PUMP COLUMN LENGTH" :
4 . B .72’ 7‘ - DEPTH (nearest ft) L * (nearest ft).. » ..

E - e 1 f; I J I . l | I | ] CASING HEIGHT (circle appropnate box -
. A v»g' . . . above - " and enter casing height)
A -
. N L - I | ] | - l | I I I - [ J I \49,. : LAND;SURFACE,
: . : . L nearest .-
- A N S T % [=] be.",’“.’f' « foot)
P CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER . R - o I | | 5 I, I - | L l | l l | 49 — 50 51
A CvaNL LTm/éS\'Nll\zi?_lt'\lvl\D/,t?sN E&GQEE?ESLED NSBL®m A —% @ 5| . LOCATION OF-WELL-ONLOT
5 : T N “SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
{-E - ELECTRICLOG OBTANED =~ . .- | "SLOT SIZE 1 : S BUlLDlNGR KSEmg TANéS AND/ToLR ol
" TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION " |- DIAMETER oearest o] N AN TG DISTANGES T IOT-LESS -
B .. OF SCREEN L INCH) " -. F & (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) .. -~ ..
IHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS'BEEN CONSTRUCTED lN g X from B ‘- tO . - o .
| Ao : - GRAVELPACKl TR § T NG
ABOVE CAPTIONED .PERMIT,"’AND THAT. THE INFORMATION PRE- . I . - N AL TS o -
- -| SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF - IF-WELL DRILLED WAS * . . . \\‘“M
|mvknowenee. FLOWING WELL INSERT ] B o _
) —__LFINBOX68 5 o R )
DRILLERSIDENT. NO, (" 7. 2787 = =y OEP USEONLY SR A
o 2 el L_;—‘f';;,; .| (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) : <)
DRILLERS SIGNATURE s T (B ROS) Toowa T N
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) g D - ‘___I orars e | P s
i 70 72 7 =
: _SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman. | TELESCOPE LOG - - OTHER DATA | ‘\ 3% o
) respon5|ble for sitework ifdifferent from permlttee) JCASING . - - .INDICATOR . . R BN CONE P




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. F ANY

D
3

SEQUENCE NO. = [~ » .,

L 13
B -1 - (DP.USE ONLY)

727]

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED
“IN COLS. 3-6 ON. ALL CARDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND
PERMIT TO:DRILL WELL
please prlnt or type -

STATE PERMIT -NUMBER . .

rbL@RTDTVbI

O filt.in this form completely ™®

1

B

Date Received-(APA). -

..Igl@lf;\}alxlﬂ -

OWNER INFORMATION. ..

Last Name Owner First Name

”|s-L< 7l E DL - K ele [l 1PK |

OB L1 T 1ok

Town™

S D T .
[T T | B T | |

DRILLER INFORMATION

_]’—awnl\ L. o e 1wy |c=25 ?l
Dnlle:jﬂName 77 License No. 80
_\f'fé-u,l/ £ rh;z:j;x/cf Lk £ L /}f"'/'LL/I‘f/S
) Firm Name

55 A /*{///ﬂu /C”/,'/ 12/ Fie - 1277

| Address [/y‘/

Date

U&i,l/!/ 7. ke

Signature

* LOCATION OF WELL

8 COUNTY -
Lt 7 plel | LuIOIolﬁlsl P T TTT]
23 SUBDIVIS(ON , T/\ Mﬁ?é"vw ro42
SECTION LOT

e L AS NU/‘“"“"Z p/(,/

ENEEEEE

CAREE T M, T

52 NEAREST TOWN

|8 | 2 WELL INFORMATION
1

APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN.) .....

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED | S’l{ I() L | | I I

(GAL. PER DAY)
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

TN

/ ) .
- -\_- OME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT. ONLY) -

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION})

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV.

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) LB | I | IMI I I
76 77 78 .
B 4
T | [SHepar0s Cpossiwe |
DIRECTION OF WELL FROM NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
. TOWN (ClRCL@OX)
' e M NORTH
@
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD =
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) @
: WEST[G1ERY
SOUTH

Als7d | |«

DISTANCE FROM ROAD

ENTER FT or Ml
38 39

NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

A KTAYY

. COUNTY NO.

/—/zw& D

COUNTY NAME
STATE

[ ]

" REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
e (CIRCLE APF‘ROPHIATE BOX)

/THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE-AN.EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

THIS'WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDBY
IE] THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
i ‘PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED.OR DEEPENDED .
JPARE el [T T LT PTT e

Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY)- .

F’APPROP- PERMIT NUMBER |_[ HESBEE ||

EQRCE E. INITIALS PERMIT No hH o -1 8x|-1ol5 vl

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) SIGNATURE : INSERT S . ‘
PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES DATE ISSUED , . v 41
APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT | ﬁ]?E’V €7 | 5 L, ey or26- 90
APPROVAL) 48 _CO SIGNATUREF EXP. DATE
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE NORTH | EAST

' : v SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF /,;/ 59 G_/Wf /

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL Slolol | e BOX & LOCATE WELL 8/

- 24 28 WITH AN X ) p
. E SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 29
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL &5 N EsT 1. per i~ 7 y
2. ) : O Y/ 4

. METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3 . A ) :

BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 3__?, Walf Goroet = Gjeen

(AIR ROTa?ry AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rota}y) FROM THE-MAP HERE - - a? / MMJW

CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT : e // .

E % 19 cC b
other . - q 09 ~ | ooo '3
B Wevr S 27 |+—| 88 ﬁamz ke

DRAW 'A'SRETCH BEZGW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL-
RELATION: TO'NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO-NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

&

5‘ l\.r’iaks yu ﬁa :




.-
-

Page y Of _
" pate __,//20 /P

Review WOK l’wédﬁ -
v r 77
FIELD DATA SHEET Lol ) o

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST T/Lwof’é "wﬂé/

Well Permit No. HO - §¥-0 e/
Location of property (road)

Subdivision _Cho., oo 7T Lot =X  Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller A NCn il Owner TJI_ tece
‘Depth of well J§.S§ '

L

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground 2
q »

Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.

I. High rate puzhping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started
Total time (,Z[N /> to reach pumping water level 20

220

Pumping rate

/S~

&pM.

ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15

WATER LEVEL

CALCULATED FLOW

PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING

minute in- below M.P. time to fill ﬂ (if used) (gallons per

tervals gallon bucket minute)
2038 ZB 7 Pl £~ Epta
k- 50 s o3 7 @ee P &
3,05 /0 3 788 .5
2. 2 0 70 3 .7 Ade 2, 5
3 45~ /23 7 fte 2.5
3/ 50 /05 7 foc 2,5

¢gs /0% ] Bee £5°

Y 20 /0% 7 Q2 9.5

<, 33~ /03 7 o8 £35S

é’: !ﬁdj /65 7/);7» )ﬂgi

sios” 103 7aes - .5

ST o0 /03 7 e~ ¥-5
57 =1~ | /03 ).atec . 2.8

S o /03 Vg . g

HD-224




1iofes

WFPL~ ~ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
A ‘%g;m&/ , Bureau of Environmental Health
"t . 3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive

Ellicott City, MD 21043
461-9933

APPLICATION FOR PITLESS ADAPTER, WELL PUMP AND PRESSURE TANK INSTALLATION

New Installation __g{i/ Receipt #
Replacement Date
Name of Installer I(ﬂ ~ S L\ o lv.y Telephone 3o/ /7 0/88
License Number é/;?él -
Certified Well Pump Installer _____ Well Driller Registered Plumber _
Name :of Property Owner AI)vue—{Q ’ : Telephone
Subdivision Cbg,g[ !ﬂwds 1= Lot # d| Well Tag # tfo fﬁ _Jgﬂ
Site Address __{{%07 ss»ﬁg
Pump . Motor Pitless Adapter
1. Type 1. Horsepower }13_, 1. Make Afadver
a. Deep well jet __ 2. RPFM __ 34 so 2. Model # T Xoo
b. Shallow well jet 3. Voltage 2.0 3. Depth =~ 7/
c. Submersible ___ -~ a. 110
2. Make MW ' : b. 220 ____—
3. Model # g&FLs 2-&
4. Capacity 37, __GPM ——
5. Pump exceeds well capacity Yes . No _ ,
6. If Yes, is low pressure cutoff switch installed? VYes No
7. What methods are used to protect the pump and electrical wiring from

vibrations? Torque arrestors 4~ Cable guards _j~ . Other _

Tank Piping Well data
1. Capacity S#MD |19 1. Type Folq-Black_ 1. Depth Zao ft.
2. Pressure relief 2. Size 145— 2. vield GPM
valve? yesg - is,"” 3. NSF and/or BOCA 3. Static water
Code approved ﬁ, level 3o ft.
4. Depth of suppl 4. Will water supply
‘ line _37 - be disinfected by

: installer? yﬁ

I understand that it is my responsibility to notify the Howard County Health
Department when the installation is ready for inspection (otherwise this permit
is null and void).

All information given above is true to the best of my knowledge,

/’8/00 'wmﬂk@gnature of Applicant:

‘Date: '/é/////ﬁ

Note: A sticker indicating approval/status of the installation will be placed
on the well casing at the time of the .inspection.

HD-215



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT_ _

beaeﬂd'lhnni LII) (]ountyl?éalﬂ&(lﬁﬁcer
; . February 11 1992-~ ‘1[; -
Reply to o

Mr and Mrs Michael A. Franchettl
4504 Alpine Rosebend :
Elllcott City, Maryland 21043 , ‘ R
, RE:  Well Tag Number: HO-88- 0940
Lot 21 - Chapel Woods

‘ ST , Shepards Crossing
Dear Mr. and Mrs. Franc_hetti‘: '

' This office. has just received a . site plan for the adjacent Lot 22,
. indicating that the well (HO-88- -0940) which had been permltted for that lot, was .
’ 1nadvertently drllled on your lot.

Qur records show that your preperty is already served by a separate well ,
(HO-88-0939). . ,

Please contact this offlce to confirm whether or not well tag number: HO-.
88 0940 is in fact on your property. The owner of Lot 22 reports that he has
- been unsuccessful in arranging an easement to allow his use of the well. If the.
well is on your property, and there are no plans for it to be put into- service,
then it is approprlate to dlscuss proper abandonment procedure.

Please contact this offlce (461-9933) as to what your intent is or if you

would prefer to discuss thls matter further. Thank you for your cooperation in
this matter.

Very truly yours, _

Cralg. Williams, Program Director
Water and Sewerage Program

e CW:'jr
. Enclosure
cc: Eric Mikolasko - JJM, Inc.

Chrli/Reld -~ Reimer Muegge & Assoc1ates
File

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits 461-9933 Community Environmental Health 461-9944
Technical Services 461-9955  Director 461-9956 TDD 313-2323 ‘
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| Marylahd Orthopedics, PA.

Raymond D. Drapkin, M.D. Kevin E. McGovern, M.D.
William J. taunder, M.D. - Michael A. Franchetti, M.D.
Dale W. Pcsolyar, M.D.

March 5, 1992

Howard County Health Department
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, MD 21043-4544

Attn: Craig Williams, Program Director
Water and Sewerage Program
Dear Mr. Williams:

As per our phone conversation on 3-3-92, I am writing to inform you
that I have been informed and acknowledge that well number HO-88-
0940 is on our property (Lot 21-Chapel Woods), and declare that I
intend to use that well as a reserve for water use on my‘property.

I will maintain the well 'in sound condition so that it will remaln
fit for use in the future.

If I can be of any further assistance to you in this matter, please
do not hesitate to contact me. Also, I would appreciate written

‘confirmation that the above plan is acceptable to the Health

Department.

Sincerely,

. Jé/(W

Michael A. Franchetti, M.D.

Catherine M. Franchetti

-MAF/snd

[J EDicott City Frederick Crossing, 3570 St. John’s Lane, Ellicoit City, MD 21043
Orthopedic and Neurological Services (301) 461-9500
Physxcal Therapy and Spoits Medicine (301) 465-1080 FAX (301) 461-8945

{0 Laurel Patuxent Place, 545 Main Street, Laurel, MD 20707
Orthopedic and Neurological Services (301) 776-2000
Physical Therapy and Sports Medicine (301) 498-0090 FAX (301) 776-2806
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Mary Sue Baker, Aﬂ?A Acting County Health Oﬁ‘zcer

. - : June 2, 1999
Daniel L. Spiker

6313 Gentele Court
Alexandria, Va. 22310

- RE: Chapel Woods II - Lot 21
11807 Shepards Crossing
Well Tag HO-88-0940
~ Well Tag HO-88-0939

. On May 27 1999 two well pump/lme installation inspections were performed on the .
above referenced property. Well HO-88-0939 passed inspection; however, well HO-88-0940 was.
not in complete compliance as evidenced by the pump rope protruding between the two piece well
cap, and the cap not securely attached to the well casing. In order to resolve this i issue, please
contact your plumber/ well line installer and have him correct this issue. Please have h1m call tlus S
office for a ﬁnal inspection once this item is corrected. : :

- Before ﬁnal approval can be made, the completed health department permit for the pltless
adapter/well pump- line installation needs to be submitted to this office. Please have your -
plumber/well line installer submit a completed form for each Well ' '

In addition, the presence of the two wells servmg thls property creates an issue which
complicates the sampling reqmrements for issuing an interim certificate of potability which is '
. required for use and occupancy. This issue involves whether the two wells will be servmg the
house simultaneuosly or separately ‘

Prior to issuance of an Interim Certificate of Potabxhty by this office, it shall be necessary
for you to have your plumber/well line installer notlfy us in order to explain how the wells will be
serving this house. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter

Ve truly yours,

“Steven R. Krieg, Sanitari
. Water and Sewerage Program _
SRK / ’ -
cc. . File, Homeowner ‘

Bureau of Enwronmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313- 2644
Director (410) 313-2642 TDD (410) 313-2323




June 25, 1999

Mr Steven R. Krieg, Sanitarian
Water and Sewage Program

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 El1licott Mills Drive, Unit H
E1licott City, Maryland 21043-4544

Re: Chapel Woods II - Lot 21
11807 Sheppards Crossing Court
Well Tag HO-88-0940
Well Tag HO-88-0939

Dear Mr. Krieg:

This is in response to your letter of June 2, 1999, inquiring as to the use
of two wells and how the wells will be serving the above residence:u

My wife and I are the homeowners. MWe intend to use :Well Tag H0-88-0939 for
our regular everyday water use. We intend to use Well Tag HO-88-0940

only as a backup well in case the first well and/or pump has: long term
problems. We completed-the second well because we had the opportunity to do
S0 a@% minimum coest while the house is under construction. -

Our plumber will be Smeitting the’appropriate health department permits,
one for each well, in the near future. He will also call for a final in-
~spection. '

Also, please note that Mr. Daniel R. Spiker is no longer associated with phd
this~project 'and his name can be removed from your records.  Please send
any future notices, correspondence, etc., directly to me, Donald 0'Connor.

I hope the above responds to your questions regarding the second well. If
there are further questions, please feel free to contact me at 301-292-2369
or Fax 301 203 1509, or at our present home .address.

Very truly yours,
Wovald €. oo
Donald E. 0'Connor

1700 Taylor Avenue
Fort Washington, MD 20744




January 12, 2000

Mr. Steven R. Krieg, Sanitarian.

Water & Sewerage Program
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H E1licott Mills Drive
E1licott City, Maryland 21043

Dear Mr. Krieg:

I am following up on your letter of July 1, 1999, regarding the sub-
mission of appropriate forms for the wells HO 88 0940 and HO-88- 0939

Enclosed please find the forms. Also I am informed that the well
H0-88-0939 matter has been attended to and if you need to inspect it,
please do so.

If there are any further issues regarding the forms, etc., please let
me know and I will see that they are resolved to your satisfaction.

With regard to testing water samples for use and occupancy, we are getting
close to finishing the inside and I would like to know what specific

steps I need to take to meet these requirements. Any help you can give

me here would be greatly appreciated.

Very truly yours,

QMJ/ZWM

Donald E. 0'Connor

1700 Taylor Avenue

Fort Washington, MD 20744
301-292-2369

30/%703 /;T?%%

RE: Chapel Woods II - Lot 21
11807 Sheppards Crossing Court
Clarksville, MD 21029
Well Tag HO-88-0940
Well Tag HO-88-0939






